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	Trevor R. Bonnstetter

304 Canterbury Court

Mayfield, KY  42066

Res:  (270) 247-8460

Bus:  (270) 856-3001

Fax: (270) 856-3651

Email: tbonn@wk.net
Grayson Boyd

7813 KY Highway 40E

Williamsport, KY  41271

Res:  (606) 789-1768

Email: grboyd@bigsandybb.com
Leo Calderon
Northern Kentucky University

Student Union 315, Nunn Drive

Highland Heights, KY  41099

Res:  (859) 331-4406

Bus: (859) 572-5821

Fax: (859) 572-1576

Email:  calderon@nku.edu
Judy Gibbons

109 Brittany Court

Lakeside Park, KY  41017-2101

Res:  (859) 344-0560
	Roger L. Marcum

St. Catharine College

2735 Bardstown Road

St. Catharine, KY  40061

Res: (270) 692-7203

Ofc: (859) 336-5082

Fax: (859) 336-5031

Email: rmarcum@sccky.edu
Jonathan Parrent

Madisonville Community College

2000 College Drive

Madisonville, KY  42431

Res: (270) 365-7056

Ofc: (270) 824-8571

Email: jay.parrent@kctcs.edu
Nawanna B. Privett

4820 Waterside Drive

Lexington, KY  40513

Res:  (859) 224-3232

Ofc:  (859) 227-7541

Fax:  (859) 276-1540

Email:  nawannap@aol.com
Brigitte Blom Ramsey

500 Broad Street

	Fax:  (859) 344-0525

Email:  judithgibbons@insightbb.com
David K. Karem

129 East River Road
	Falmouth, KY  41040

Res: (859) 322-8999

Email: B.BlomRamsey@piap.com
Work Email:  brigitte.ramsey@uwgc.org


	Louisville, KY  40202

Res.: (502) 454-4174

Ofc: (502) 574-3768

Fax: (502) 574-4111

Email: David.Karem@louisvilleky.gov
Robert L. King, President (Ex-Officio Member)

Council on Postsecondary Education

1024 Capital Center, Suite 320

Frankfort, KY  40601

Ofc:  (502) 573-1555, Ext. 222/Ext. 239

Fax:  (502) 573-1537

Email:  Robert.King@ky.gov

	William Twyman

190 Whitney Woods Road

Cave City, KY  42127

Res: (270) 678-5408

Ofc: (270) 678-5408

Email: wtwyman@scrtc.com
Mary Gwen Wheeler

55,000 Degrees, Waterfront Plaza

325 West Main Street, Suite 1110

Louisville, KY  40202-4251

Res: (502) 895-9359

Ofc: (502) 585-4649, Ext. 1022

Email: marygwenw@cflouisville.org


	Terry Holliday Commissioner

Department of Education

1st Floor – Capital Plaza Tower

500 Mero Street

Frankfort, KY  40601

Ofc:  (502) 564-3141

Fax: (502) 564-5680

Email:  Terry.Holliday@education.ky.gov

	


